Loose Tube
All-Dielectric Cable Dry / PP
FOSPC-XXX-X-SJADD-FT000-US/ 2-432 Fibers
LOOSE TUBE ALL-DIELECTRIC CABLE DRY
72F G652.D FIBER FT
Loose tube all-dielectric cables dry are the most commonly-deployed outdoor cables, because of its price and its
installation flexibility, since these cables can be installed both in aerial (lashed) installations as well as in ducts through
the following techniques: air-blown, jetted or pulled into a duct.

Cable Marking
Specifications G652.D G657.A1 G657.A2 G655.C OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4
Part Number Configuration
FOSPC-XXX-X-SJADD-FT000-US
002
004
006
008
012
024
036
048
060
072
096
144
192
216
288
432
- 2 Fibers
- 4 Fibers
- 6 Fibers
- 8 Fibers
- 12 Fibers
- 24 Fibers
- 36 Fibers
- 48 Fibers
- 60 Fibers
- 72 Fibers
- 96 Fibers
 -144 Fiber
- 192 Fibers
- 216 Fibers
- 288 Fibers
- 432 Fibers
Waveoptics Fiber TypeFiber Count
F
T
E
G
B
L
M
P
- SM G652.D
- SM G657.A1
- SM G657.A2
- SM G655.C
- MM OM1
- MM OM2 TRUE BEND
- MM OM3 TRUE BEND
- MM OM4 TRUE BEND
OFS® Fiber Type
1
2
- SM G652.D
- AllWave® FLEX
Optical Cable Compliance